SA-252F/SA-300H
Features:
n Graduated sterilization timer
n Mechanical pressure control system
n Pressure overload protection
n Overheat protection
n Pressure auto door lock
n Emergency stop button

10/16/24/40L
Tray Set
10/16/24/40L
Basket
16/24/40L
Plate Set
Tray Set(MB)
FilterOptional Trolley
Model No.
 Chamber  Chamber Size Overall Dimensions
Voltage
 Current(A)
Heater (W) Dry Heater (W) Capacity (L) Diam x Depth (mm) W x H x D (mm)  Power(W)
Super Deluxe
Series
  SA-260MB 24 260 x 450  533 x 442 x 655 230V 12A / 2770W 1800W 870W
  SA-300MB 40 300 x 570  620 x 489 x 766 230V 14A / 3226W 2300W 826W
  SA-302MB 50 300 x 710  621 x 489 x 906 230V 14A / 3226W 2300W 826W
Super Microm
Series
  SA-230MA 16 230 x 410  522 x 410 x 594 230V 9A / 2026W 1400W 526W
  SA-260MA 24 260 x 450  533 x 442 x 655 230V 13A / 2770W 1800W 870W
  SA-300MA 40 300 x 570  620 x 489 x 766 230V 14A / 3226W 2300W 826W
  SA-300VMA 50 300 x 710  600 x 980 x 450 230V 14A / 3000W 2300W 600W
SuperFalcon
Series
  SA-230FA 16 230 x 410  522 x 410 x 594 230V 9A / 1926W 1400W 526W
  SA-260FA 24 260 x 450  533 x 442 x 655 230V 12A / 2670W 1800W 870W
  SA-300VFA 50 300 x 710  600 x 980 x 450 230V 13A / 2900W 2300W 600W
Falcon Series
  SA-252F 24 260 x 450  540 x 450 x 630 230V 9A / 2063W 1800W 263W
  SA-300H 40 300 x 570  600 x 470 x 740 230V 12A / 2735W 2300W 435W
  SA-300VF 50 300 x 710  600 x 1090 x 450 230V 13A / 3100W 2300W 800W
Poleax Plus Series
  SA-232N 16 230 x 410 501 x 406 x 537 230V 7A / 1400W 1400W
  SA-252N 24 260 x 450  540 x 450 x 630 230V 9A / 1800W 1800W
  SA-300N 40 300 x 570  600 x 470 x 740 230V 12A / 2300W 2300W
Poleax Series
  SA-230 16 230 x 410  335 x 430 x 510 230V 7A / 1400W 1400W
  SA-232  16 230 x 410  335 x 430 x 510 230V 7A / 1400W 1400W
    110V 11A / 1200W 1200W
  SA-232X 16 230 x 410  501 x 406 x 537 230V 7A / 1400W 1400W
    110V 11A / 1200W 1200W
  SA-232V 16 230 x 410  382 x 614 x 398 230V 5.3A / 1200W 1200W
Lab Series
  SA-300VL 50 300 x 710  600 x 1090 x 450 230V 10A / 2300W 2300W
  SA-300VLA 50 300 x 710  600 x 980 x 450  230V 10A / 2300W 2300W
Model No. Net Weight (Kg) Water Fill¹
Type
 Water Tank  Water
      Capacity (cc)   Consumption